
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 21 May

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2017 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Brendan Ferrari

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T1 & T2 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 12:51:42
Event: R01 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:07

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 69 Alex KATAKOUSINOS T1 Yamaha R1 6 6:04.393 59.583 2
2 47A Quentin BLAZLEY T1 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:08.668 4.275 1:00.347 3
3 42A David BUONOPANE T1 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:08.978 4.585 58.895 5
4 47 Jonny TAYLOR T1 Honda CBR 600 6 6:09.330 4.937 1:00.366 4
5 23 John KENDALL T1 Honda CBR 600 6 6:12.285 7.892 1:00.077 5
6 18 Anshumali SHARMA T1 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:12.491 8.098 1:00.670 5
7 51 Michael SMITH T1 Honda CBR 1000 6 6:15.873 11.480 1:01.345 2
8 78 Nathan SPITERI T2 Honda VTR 6 6:17.336 12.943 1:01.292 5
9 85 Fergus GIBSON T1 KTM SDR 1290 6 6:18.079 13.686 1:01.276 5
10 7 Travis HARDY T2 Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:23.684 19.291 1:02.651 3
11 17A Travis DE BONO T2 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:24.383 19.990 1:02.599 6
12 212 Anthony STEPHENS T2 Suzuki SV 649 6 6:25.597 21.204 1:02.855 6
13 42 Dmytrii NAGIRNIAK T2 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:35.350 30.957 1:02.410 5
14 51A David DEVLIN T2 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:36.038 31.645 1:04.399 5
15 67 Matthew DEAN T2 Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:39.558 35.165 1:05.038 3
16 14 Chris CROUGH T2 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 6 6:45.342 40.949 1:04.589 5

Fastest Lap was 58.895 by David BUONOPANE
*** Rider 14 (Chris CROUGH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T1 & T2 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 12:51:42
Event: R01 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:07

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
7 Travis HARDY 1:09.191 1:02.856 1:02.651 1:02.735 1:03.090 1:03.161
14 Chris CROUGH 1:11.757 1:04.597 1:04.826 1:04.734 1:04.589 1:04.839
17A Travis DE BONO 1:10.250 1:02.929 1:03.086 1:02.904 1:02.615 1:02.599
18 Anshumali SHARMA 1:07.424 1:01.228 1:01.125 1:01.177 1:00.670 1:00.867
23 John KENDALL 1:06.718 1:02.892 1:01.703 1:00.585 1:00.077 1:00.310
42 Dmytrii NAGIRNIAK 1:18.975 1:03.659 1:02.997 1:03.006 1:02.410 1:04.303
42A David BUONOPANE 1:08.137 1:00.847 1:01.652 59.117 58.895 1:00.330
47 Jonny TAYLOR 1:06.012 1:01.223 1:00.521 1:00.366 1:00.384 1:00.824
47A Quentin BLAZLEY 1:05.530 1:01.225 1:00.347 1:00.509 1:00.454 1:00.603
51 Michael SMITH 1:06.953 1:01.345 1:02.578 1:01.481 1:01.460 1:02.056
51A David DEVLIN 1:11.283 1:05.714 1:04.556 1:04.663 1:04.399 1:05.423
67 Matthew DEAN 1:12.601 1:05.677 1:05.038 1:05.768 1:05.273 1:05.201
69 Alex KATAKOUSINOS 1:05.497 59.583 1:00.046 59.662 59.694 59.911
78 Nathan SPITERI 1:08.755 1:02.190 1:01.629 1:02.021 1:01.292 1:01.449
85 Fergus GIBSON 1:07.279 1:03.363 1:02.564 1:01.995 1:01.276 1:01.602
212 Anthony STEPHENS 1:10.494 1:03.289 1:02.982 1:02.939 1:03.038 1:02.855

*** Rider 14 (Chris CROUGH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T1 & T2 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 12:51:42
Event: R01 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:07

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 69 Alex KATAKOUSINOS Yamaha R1 1:05.497 1
2 1 69 Alex KATAKOUSINOS Yamaha R1 59.583 2
4 4 42A David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.117 4
5 4 42A David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 58.895 5

*** Rider 14 (Chris CROUGH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 12:51:42
Event: R01 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:07

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
14 1:04.597 11.274 85 1:01.995 10.413 23 1:00.310 7.892

Lap 1 51A 1:05.714 11.917 7 1:02.735 12.645 18 1:00.867 8.098
69 1:05.497 67 1:05.677 13.198 17A 1:02.904 14.381 51 1:02.056 11.480

47A 1:05.530 .033 42 1:03.659 17.554 212 1:02.939 14.916 78 1:01.449 12.943
47 1:06.012 .515 14 1:04.734 21.126 85 1:01.602 13.686
23 1:06.718 1.221 Lap 3 51A 1:04.663 21.428 7 1:03.161 19.291
51 1:06.953 1.456 69 1:00.046 42 1:03.006 23.849 17A 1:02.599 19.990
85 1:07.279 1.782 47A 1:00.347 1.976 67 1:05.768 24.296 212 1:02.855 21.204
18 1:07.424 1.927 47 1:00.521 2.630 14 1:04.839 30.949

42A 1:08.137 2.640 18 1:01.125 4.651 Lap 5 42 1:04.303 30.957
78 1:08.755 3.258 42A 1:01.652 5.510 69 59.694 51A 1:05.423 31.645

7 1:09.191 3.694 51 1:02.578 5.750 47A 1:00.454 3.583 67 1:05.201 35.165
17A 1:10.250 4.753 23 1:01.703 6.187 47 1:00.384 4.024
212 1:10.494 4.997 78 1:01.629 7.448 42A 58.895 4.166
51A 1:11.283 5.786 85 1:02.564 8.080 18 1:00.670 7.142

14 1:11.757 6.260 7 1:02.651 9.572 23 1:00.077 7.493
67 1:12.601 7.104 17A 1:03.086 11.139 51 1:01.460 9.335
42 1:18.975 13.478 212 1:02.982 11.639 78 1:01.292 11.405

14 1:04.826 16.054 85 1:01.276 11.995
Lap 2 51A 1:04.556 16.427 7 1:03.090 16.041

69 59.583 67 1:05.038 18.190 17A 1:02.615 17.302
47A 1:01.225 1.675 42 1:02.997 20.505 212 1:03.038 18.260

47 1:01.223 2.155 14 1:04.589 26.021
51 1:01.345 3.218 Lap 4 51A 1:04.399 26.133
18 1:01.228 3.572 69 59.662 42 1:02.410 26.565

42A 1:00.847 3.904 47A 1:00.509 2.823 67 1:05.273 29.875
23 1:02.892 4.530 47 1:00.366 3.334
85 1:03.363 5.562 42A 59.117 4.965 Lap 6
78 1:02.190 5.865 18 1:01.177 6.166 69 59.911

7 1:02.856 6.967 23 1:00.585 7.110 47A 1:00.603 4.275
17A 1:02.929 8.099 51 1:01.481 7.569 42A 1:00.330 4.585
212 1:03.289 8.703 78 1:02.021 9.807 47 1:00.824 4.937

*** Rider 14 (Chris CROUGH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T1 & T2 BRACKETS
Race 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 21/05/17 Started at: 12:51:42
Event: R01 Laps: 6

Weather: Fine Starters: 16
Track: Dry Printed at: 13:07

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 69 69 69 69 69 69 69
42A 47A 47A 47A 47A 47A 47A
47A 47 47 47 47 47 42A

47 23 51 18 42A 42A 47
18 51 18 42A 18 18 23
23 85 42A 51 23 23 18
51 18 23 23 51 51 51
85 42A 85 78 78 78 78
48 78 78 85 85 85 85

7 7 7 7 7 7
17A 17A 17A 17A 17A 17A
212 212 212 212 212 212

42 51A 14 14 14 14 14
7 14 51A 51A 51A 51A 42

17A 67 67 67 42 42 51A
78 42 42 42 67 67 67

212
51A

67
14

*** Rider 14 (Chris CROUGH) - 10 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


